PHOTOCELLPHOTOCELL
OCCUPANCYOCCUPANCY
SECURITYSECURITY
LIGHTING & ENERGY CONTROLLIGHTING & ENERGY CONTROL
PART LPART L
Phase Electronics (UK) Limited are a Midlands based supplier of professional and quality
electronic and lighting products to the Electrical Wholesale market place.
Situated just off the motorway (M1 junction 27) on a modern industrial park in

n Linkable for common load switching
n IP20 rated when installed
Product order code: TOCR02
MICROSENSITIVE 360° 2 PART OCCUPANCY WITH IR REMOTE
n PIR detection range 10m
n Lux level adjustment 10 - 200 Lux (2 wire) 5 - 1000 Lux (3 wire)
n Time delay adjustment 5 Secs to 40 Mins (10 Steps)
n 6 amp incandescent / 4 amp fluorescent switching load
n 2 wire version (no neutral) live / load, 3 wire version live / neutral / load
n 3 wire version linkable for common load switching
n Manual off / auto slider switch
n IP21 rated when installed
Product order code: TOWS02 2 WIRE VERSION
PIR 110° WALL SWITCHES
Product order code: TOWS03 3 WIRE VERSION
Why Phase Electronics ?
7
PHOTOCELLS
Product order code: TPCELL02 5 AMP SURGE SUPPRESSION
Product order code: TPCELL01 5 AMP STANDARD
PHOTOCELLS
Product order code: TPCELL04 5 AMP PART NIGHT*
Product order code: TPCELL03 8 AMP FILTERED PHOTODIODE
Product order code: TPCMINI01 MINIATURE PHOTOCELL
Product order code: TPCREM01 REMOTE MINIATURE PHOTOCELL
MINIATURE & REMOTE PHOTOCELLS
Code Description
Switch Capacity Switch Capacity
Surge Suppression Switch on/off level
Resistive (Max) Inductive (Max)
TPCELL01/KIT01 5a Photocell 1000w 500w N
TPCELL02/KIT02 5a Photocell with Surge Suppression 1000w 500w Y
TPCELL03/KIT03 8a Filtered Photodiode Photocell 1500w 1000w Y
TPCELL04/KIT04 5a Part Night Photocell* 1000w 500w Y
TPCREM01 Remote Miniature Photocell 1000w 500w Y
TPCMINI01 Miniature Photocell 1000w 500w Y
TITANTITAN Offer a comprehensive range of industrial grade NEMA socket photocell units suitable for a wide range
of commercial and industrial installations.